
 2006 FIS FREESTYLE WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS
Krasnoe Ozepo, Russia 3-6 March 2006

Dual Mogul Results 04 March 2006
MEN Final Start time: 10.30

FIS Race Director: KRAMPFL Reinhard GER Course Profile: Mogul Forerunners:
FIS Technical Delegate: WISE Andy USA Length: 190 m 107 Pisarevskaja Irina RUS
Head Judge (acting): POHJAVIRTA Pipsa FIN Width: 13 m 108 Porsina Darija RUS
Head Judge (voting): BUHLER John CAN 22,4o 105 Zhdanko Egor RUS
Chief of Competition: TIMAKOV Victor RUS Gradient: Mikhailov Eugene RUS
Chief of Course: IVANOV Alexey RUS Pace Time: 24,67 70 Koyander Elleanor GBR
Assistant TD: BELOUSOV Gennadij RUS
Judge 1 (Turns): CLOT Monique SUI
Judge 2 (Turns): KORKALAINEN Timo FIN Weather: Sunny
Judge 3 (Turns): KANINA Vasilisa RUS Air Temperature: -11 o

Judge 4 (Turns): JOHANNSON Mats SWE Snow Temperature: -13 o

Judge 5 (Turns, Dual-Speed): SCHNEIDER Alexandra GER Wind Direction: NE-E
Judge 6 (Air): DOPFER Wolfgang GER Wind Speed: 4 m/sec
Judge 7 (Air): BUHLER John CAN
Chief of Scoring: RYBAKOV Eugene RUS

Results Final 4 March 2006
Place Bib FIS Code Name Nat Year

1 63 2407573 VOLKOV Andrey RUS 86
2 13 2431823 BOWMAN-KIRIGIN Jay USA 87
3 12 2382838 DENEEN Patrick USA 87
4 42 2469168 REIHERD Dmitriy KAZ 89
5 64 2482554 VOLKOV Sergey RUS 87
6 62 2482457 SMYSHLYAEV Alexandr RUS 87
7 34 2407670 BENNA Anthony FRA 87
8 14 2417855 KASHIMA Sho USA 86
9 91 2475861 LORTIE Edward CAN 88

10 33 2407767 ALBANEL Thomas FRA 86
11 49 2484680 TAINIO Mika FIN 87
12 3 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 87
13 43 2484308 MOISEYEV Denis KAZ 88
14 47 2484682 KIRAMO Arttu FIN 90
15 97 2484324 ERIKSEN Stian NOR 89
16 92 2372071 SIGOUIN Vincent CAN 86

Head Judge Chief of Scoring

POHJAVIRTA Pipsa FIN RYBAKOV Eugene RUS
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Krasnoe Ozepo, Russia 3-6 March 2006

Dual Mogul Results 04 March 2006
MEN Qualification Start time: 10.30

Results Qualification 4 March 2006 Jumps

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. Jump DD Tot. Time Pts. Score Tie

1 13 2431823 BOWMAN-KIRIGIN Jay USA 4,5 4,4 4,1 4,5 4,3 13,2 7p 1,480 2,3 6,40 2,1 6,40 6,40 20,11 5,58 25,18
1 7op 1,500 2,0 2,2
2 63 2407573 VOLKOV Andrey RUS 4,3 4,5 4,4 4,6 4,6 13,5 bF 1,400 2,0 5,28 2,3 5,70 5,49 18,92 6,05 25,04
2 bPp 1,240 2,0 2,0
3 12 2382838 DENEEN Patrick USA 4,4 4,3 4,4 4,3 4,3 13,0 bF 1,400 2,0 5,80 2,0 5,50 5,65 18,46 6,24 24,89
3 7op 1,500 2,0 1,8
4 64 2482554 VOLKOV Sergey RUS 4,5 4,4 4,3 3,9 4,0 12,7 3 1,240 2,4 5,77 2,3 5,77 5,77 18,94 6,04 24,51
4 TTTT 1,220 2,3 2,4
5 42 2469168 REIHERD Dmitriy KAZ 3,8 4,1 4,2 4,1 4,0 12,2 bF 1,400 2,3 5,88 2,3 6,26 6,07 18,89 6,06 24,33
5 bPg 1,270 2,1 2,4
6 91 2475861 LORTIE Edward CAN 4,2 4,4 4,2 4,3 4,2 12,7 bF 1,400 2,1 5,79 2,2 6,38 6,08 20,28 5,51 24,29
6 7op 1,500 1,9 2,2
7 62 2482457 SMYSHLYAEV Alexandr RUS 4,0 4,5 4,4 4,2 4,1 12,7 7op 1,500 1,8 5,42 2,0 5,97 5,69 19,53 5,81 24,20
7 bPp 1,240 2,2 2,4
8 34 2407670 BENNA Anthony FRA 4,4 4,2 4,4 4,4 4,2 13,0 7 1,480 2,2 5,81 2,0 5,64 5,72 20,88 5,27 23,99
8 l 1,280 2,0 2,1
9 33 2407767 ALBANEL Thomas FRA 3,9 4,0 4,1 3,8 4,1 12,0 bF 1,400 2,1 6,04 2,0 5,77 5,90 20,02 5,61 23,51
9 bL 1,240 2,5 2,4

10 49 2484680 TAINIO Mika FIN 4,1 4,2 4,0 4,4 4,4 12,7 bPp 1,240 2,2 5,87 2,0 5,18 5,52 20,86 5,28 23,50
10 7op 1,500 2,1 1,8
11 14 2417855 KASHIMA Sho USA 4,3 4,1 4,1 4,4 4,5 12,8 bF 1,400 1,9 4,75 1,8 4,35 4,55 19,39 5,86 23,21
11 lg 1,310 1,6 1,4
12 3 2340929 NOVAK Vaclav CZE 4,2 4,3 4,1 3,9 4,0 12,3 3 1,240 2,1 5,20 2,4 5,57 5,38 20,44 5,44 23,12
12 bL 1,240 2,1 2,1
13 43 2484308 MOISEYEV Denis KAZ 3,9 4,1 4,1 4,1 4,2 12,3 7o 1,500 1,8 5,30 1,7 5,15 5,22 20,70 5,34 22,86
13 bL 1,240 2,1 2,1
14 47 2484682 KIRAMO Arttu FIN 3,9 4,3 3,7 3,9 3,9 11,7 3 1,240 2,0 5,78 2,2 5,72 5,75 20,97 5,23 22,68
14 7op 1,500 2,2 2,0
15 97 2484324 ERIKSEN Stian NOR 4,0 3,6 3,9 4,0 3,9 11,8 7 1,480 2,2 6,40 2,0 5,81 6,10 22,17 4,75 22,65
15 7op 1,500 2,1 1,9
16 92 2372071 SIGOUIN Vincent CAN 4,1 4,0 4,2 3,9 4,0 12,1 bF 1,400 1,6 5,09 1,7 4,98 5,03 20,33 5,49 22,62
16 bPp 1,240 2,3 2,1
17 93 2475473 DUGAL-TESSIER Etienne CAN 4,0 4,2 4,2 3,8 3,7 12,0 bF 1,400 1,4 4,81 1,6 5,34 5,07 20,83 5,29 22,36
17 3 1,240 2,3 2,5
18 94 2376242 MONROE Alan CAN 4,2 3,7 4,0 4,1 4,2 12,3 bPp 1,240 1,7 4,20 1,9 4,33 4,26 20,21 5,54 22,10
18 3p 1,240 1,7 1,6
19 85 2484697 LILJEVAHL Mikael SWE 4,2 3,8 4,2 4,0 3,9 12,1 bL 1,240 1,8 4,73 1,6 4,26 4,49 21,21 5,14 21,73
19 TTT 1,090 2,3 2,1
20 50 2430174 KALLAS Eemeli FIN 4,1 4,4 4,2 4,2 4,1 12,5 3g 1,270 1,3 3,63 1,0 3,25 3,44 19,64 5,76 21,70
20 bPp 1,240 1,6 1,6
21 170 2407185 MATIZ Giacomo ITA 4,2 4,1 4,3 3,8 3,9 12,2 bP 1,240 1,2 3,67 1,4 4,05 3,86 20,00 5,62 21,68
21 fT 1,290 1,7 1,8
22 15 2471302 WILSON Bryon USA 3,7 3,8 3,9 3,6 3,8 11,3 bPp 1,240 1,7 4,35 2,0 4,88 4,61 20,14 5,56 21,47
22 7o 1,500 1,5 1,6
23 25 2374593 CUNÍK Tomáš SVK 3,7 4,0 4,0 3,8 3,9 11,7 l 1,280 2,0 4,79 1,8 4,40 4,59 21,53 5,01 21,30

Turns Time

J6 J7
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. Jump DD Tot. Time Pts. Score Tie

Turns Time

J6 J7

23 bPp 1,240 1,8 1,7

24 96 2484326 HAMMERSLAND Audun NOR 3,7 3,6 3,7 3,5 3,7 11,0 bPp 1,240 2,0 5,02 2,0 4,89 4,95 20,93 5,25 21,20
24 3g 1,270 2,0 1,9
25 27 2362565 LISKAY Jakub SVK 4,3 3,9 3,9 3,7 3,9 11,7 l 1,280 1,7 4,15 1,7 4,15 4,15 20,86 5,28 21,13
25 bPp 1,240 1,6 1,6
26 26 2342481 STAŠ Adam SVK 3,8 3,9 3,9 3,6 3,7 11,4 3p 1,240 1,7 4,33 1,7 4,45 4,39 21,97 4,83 20,62 3
26 bPp 1,240 1,8 1,9
27 2 2362759 SKOUPIL Jan CZE 3,7 4,2 4,1 3,7 3,8 11,6 bPp 1,240 1,5 3,60 1,6 3,50 3,55 20,37 5,47 20,62 2
27 TTT 1,090 1,6 1,4
28 65 2482069 TABACHUK Alexandr RUS 3,6 4,1 4,0 3,7 3,9 11,6 3p 1,240 1,6 3,59 1,8 3,96 3,77 21,41 5,06 20,43
28 bPp 1,240 1,3 1,4
29 46 2484683 UUNIEMI Tomi FIN 3,9 4,0 3,7 3,3 3,6 11,2 3 1,240 1,5 3,59 1,6 3,96 3,77 21,15 5,16 20,13
29 bPp 1,240 1,4 1,6
30 76 2484587 MANETTI Matia SUI 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,4 3,7 10,4 3 1,240 1,3 3,47 1,6 3,84 3,65 21,05 5,20 19,25
30 bPp 1,240 1,5 1,5
31 1 2407379 VACULIK Lukas CZE 3,0 3,1 3,2 3,0 3,2 9,3 bPp 1,240 1,8 4,03 2,0 4,58 4,30 20,53 5,41 19,01
31 7o 1,500 1,2 1,4
32 84 2485300 GUMMESSON Adam SWE 2,8 2,6 2,7 2,6 1,9 7,9 3 1,240 1,8 3,71 1,7 3,71 3,71 20,64 5,36 16,97
32 bPp 1,240 1,2 1,3
33 83 2485302 HOLMSTROM Mathias SWE 2,2 2,8 2,6 2,6 2,9 8,0 3p 1,240 2,0 3,72 1,8 3,34 3,53 23,22 4,33 15,86
33 bL 1,240 1,0 0,9
34 111 2484759 KUZMENKOV Maxim BLR 2,1 1,9 2,2 2,0 2,4 6,3 7 1,480 1,7 3,96 1,8 4,11 4,03 21,39 5,06 15,39
34 fF 1,450 1,0 1,0
35 71 2485295 LONGLEY Andrew GBR 2,8 3,0 3,1 2,7 3,0 8,8 3 1,240 0,7 2,22 1,0 2,97 2,59 26,24 3,12 14,51
35 bPp 1,240 1,1 1,4
36 95 2484758 SLAATTEN Vinjar NOR 1,9 2,1 2,4 1,8 2,1 6,1 bPp 1,240 2,2 3,58 2,1 3,22 3,40 21,66 4,96 14,46
36 3 1,240 0,7 0,5
37 75 2369743 LAFRANCHI Pablo SUI 1,8 2,1 2,0 1,8 2,3 5,9 bPp 1,240 0,9 2,84 1,0 2,97 2,90 23,79 4,10 12,90
37 3 1,240 1,4 1,4
38 5 2482651 KONASHEVICH Yrij BLR 1,0 1,4 1,9 1,3 1,8 4,5 TS 0,930 1,1 1,16 1,4 1,44 1,30 23,41 4,26 10,06
38 S 0,710 0,2 0,2
39 169 2407282 ROSI Ruggero ITA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 nj 0,000 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 RNS
39 nj 0,000 0,0 0,0

35 2415333 NAVILLOD Charles FRA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 nj 0,000 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 DNS
0 nj 0,000 0,0 0,0

4 2407088 KOTEK Matej CZE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 nj 0,000 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 DNS
0 nj 0,000 0,0 0,0

Head Judge Chief of Scoring

POHJAVIRTA Pipsa FIN RYBAKOV Eugene RUS
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